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EXECUTIVE BOARD
Don Huber
Duane Stolns
Jim Minchow
Brad Sarff
Russ Wenke
Rich Hauber
Jerry Munger
Kim Lee
Gene Diedtrich
COMMITTEES
State Fire Council
Missouri Valley - JAFC

Fire Academy

Legislative

Fallen Firefighter

Nomination and Elections

Constitution and Bylaws

** The first person listed on each commiltee is the designated chairman.

WYOMING FIRE CHIEFS' ASSOCIATION
EXECUTIVE BOARD AND COMMITTEES
APRIL 2004 THROUGH MARCH 2005

Worland President

Rawlins First Vice-President
Lovell Second Vice-President
Rock Springs State Vice-President

Missouri Valley
Park County Fire Dist, #2 Director

Campbeli County Fire Director

Wheatland Director

Cheyenne Director

Newcastle Secretary-Treasurer
COMMITTEE MEMBERS **

Mark Young

Brad Sarff - Rock Springs
Larry David - Riverton

Don Huber - Worland

Mark Young - Casper

Russ Wenke - Park County Fire Dist. #2
Lanny Applegate - Lander

Gary Scott - Campbell County

Brad Sarff - Rock Springs

Speed Hartbank - Fremont County
Duane Stolns - Rawlins

Bob Symons - Sheridan

Don Huber - Worland

Randy Vickers - Laramie

Jim Minchow - Big Horn County Dist. #1
Rich Hauber - Campbell County

Jerry Munger - Wheatiand

Lyle Armstrong - Rock Springs

Gerry Dewey - Fremont County, Midvale Batt, 8
Ron Smith - SFMO Riverton
Fire Academy Staff

Jim Minchow - Lovell

Emily Howery - Fremont County

347-6379
328-4596
272-1637

352-1475
527-8551
682-5319
322-4843
777-7540
746-4419

Telephone
235-8221

3562-1475
856-6776

347-6379
235-8221
527-8551
332-2209
682-5319
352-1475
857-3030
328-4596
674-6483
347-6379
721-5302
548-6427
682-5319
322-4843
352-1475

856-5809
856-8190
856-6776

272-1637

8567-3030




